Adventumot IRB 2024
Reykjanesbaer, 21.11.2024

Event 8

21.11.2024 - 18:20

Women, 25m Bultterfly

Points: FINA 2020

Rank
Open

©NO UM~ WNPE

Eva Margret Falsdottir
Elisabet Arnoddsdottir
Kornelia Nadia Maniak

Sunneva Bergmann Asbjornsdottir

Astros Lovisa Hauksdottir
Eydis Johannesdottir
Athena Lif Thrastardottir
Adriana Agnes Derti

Katla Maria Brynjarsdottir
Freydis Lilja Bergthorsdottir
Karen Julia Traustadottir
Austeja Savickaite

Lena Przybylska

Natalia Fanney Sigurdardottir
Ljosbra Lif Sigurdardottir
Hanna Steinunn Gudnadottir
Alexandra Dis Gunnarsdottir
Elva Osk Cramer

Julia Maja Walczak

Dea Nikolla

Guddis Malin Magnusdottir
Lara Margret Hermannsdottir
Sara Steinunn Elvarsdottir
Svana Run Imsland

Emma Sjoefn Einarsdottir
Maria Zahra

Kristin Inga Kristinsdottir
Gudbjoerg Edda Eyjolfsdottir
Isabella Saga Thorbjoernsdottir
Lena Katarzyna Gocel

Eyglo Oesp Halldorsdottir

. Alexandra Elizondo Benito

Olafia Run Olafsdottir

Helena Kristin Czachorowska
Isabella Dilja Bjarnadottir
Oliwia Romanowska

. Aria Isold Einarsdottir

Emelia Thorey Arnoddsdottir

1-10 years

1.
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Elva Osk Cramer

Dea Nikolla

Svana Run Imsland

Maria Zahra

Eyglo Oesp Halldorsdottir
Olafia Run Olafsdottir
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Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
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Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
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Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
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Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar

Time

14.19
14.52
15.61
15.66
15.85
16.06
16.32
16.46
16.50
16.82
17.02
17.32
18.47
18.51
18.86
18.96
19.16
19.44
20.26
20.34
20.88
2111
21.43
21.45
22.33
22.70
23.05
23.14
23.52
24.36
25.16
30.07
30.97
34.70
35.20
35.78
38.14
45.61

19.44
20.34
21.45
22.70
25.16
30.97

Pts

490
457
368
364
351
338
322
314
311
294
284
269
222
220
208
205
199
190
168
166
153
148
142
141
125
119
114
113
107

96

87

51
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47

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

Registered to iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar
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Adventumot IRB 2024
Reykjanesbaer, 21.11.2024

Event 8, Girls, 25m Bultterfly, 1 - 10 years

Rank

7.
8.
9.
10.
11.

Helena Kristin Czachorowska
Isabella Dilja Bjarnadottir
Oliwia Romanowska

Aria Isold Einarsdottir

Emelia Thorey Arnoddsdottir

11-12 years

1.

arwbn

Karen Julia Traustadottir
Emma Sjoefn Einarsdottir
Kristin Inga Kristinsdottir
Isabella Saga Thorbjoernsdottir
Lena Katarzyna Gocel

13 - 14 years
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9.
10.
11.
12.

Kornelia Nadia Maniak

Eydis Johannesdottir
Adriana Agnes Derti

Lena Przybylska

Natalia Fanney Sigurdardottir
Ljosbra Lif Sigurdardottir
Hanna Steinunn Gudnadottir
Alexandra Dis Gunnarsdottir
Julia Maja Walczak

Guddis Malin Magnusdottir
Sara Steinunn Elvarsdottir
Gudbjoerg Edda Eyjolfsdottir

15-17 years
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Elisabet Arnoddsdottir

Sunneva Bergmann Asbjornsdottir
Astros Lovisa Hauksdottir

Athena Lif Thrastardottir

Katla Maria Brynjarsdottir

Freydis Lilja Bergthorsdottir
Austeja Savickaite

Lara Margret Hermannsdottir
Alexandra Elizondo Benito

18 years and older

1.

Eva Margret Falsdottir
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Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
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Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
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Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
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Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
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Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar

Time
34.70
35.20
35.78
38.14
45.61

17.02
22.33
23.05
23.52
24.36

15.61
16.06
16.46
18.47
1851
18.86
18.96
19.16
20.26
20.88
21.43
23.14

14.52
15.66
15.85
16.32
16.50
16.82
17.32
2111
30.07

14.19

Pts

33
32
30
25
14

284
125
114
107

96

368
338
314
222
220
208
205
199
168
153
142
113

457
364
351
322
311
294
269
148

51

490

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

Registered to iprottabandalag Reykjanesbaejar
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